
S. No Enrolment No. Student Name 201 [T] 202 [T] 203 [T] 204 [T] 205 [T] 206 [T] Th 
Total Tw total Pr Total Lw 

Total
Pw 

Total
Gnd 
Total Result Dec. %

1 19281P02036
PARMESHWAR LAL 
JAYSWAL 6+19 16+19 3+19 5+19 57+19 0+19 87 114 271 72 0 544 fail in T201,202,203,204,206

2 19281P02056 TAMANNA PRAWEEN 21+20 8+19 0+20 36+19 16+19 28+19 109 116 269 78 0 572 fail in T202,203,205

3 20281P02001 ABHISHEK KUMAR 3+20 29+20 1+19 34+20 10+20 12+19 89 118 280 75 0 562 fail in T201,203,205,206

4 20281P02002 ALOK DIXIT 18+20 22+20 1+19 12+20 35+20 34+20 122 119 272 75 0 588 fail in T201,203,204

5 20281P02003 AMIT KUMAR 10+18 0+18 1+18 0+18 1+18 13+18 25 108 234 65 0 432 fail in P201 T201,202,203,204,205,206

6 20281P02004 ANAND KUMAR 3+20 0+19 0+20 26+20 0+20 27+19 56 118 145 74 0 393 fail in P203 P204,T201,202,203,205

7 20281P02005 ANIL CHIDAR 0+20 4+20 0+20 41+19 35+20 12+19 92 118 286 76 0 572 fail in T201,202,203,206

8 20281P02006 ANIL KUMAR 0+20 0+20 27+20 0+19 28+19 1+20 56 118 274 75 0 523 fail in T201,202,204,206

9 20281P02007 ANKIT KUMAR 2+19 1+19 0+19 0+19 58+19 8+19 69 114 283 74 0 540 fail in T201,202,203,204,206

10 20281P02008 ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA 1+20 6+19 23+19 23+20 12+19 20+19 85 116 279 74 0 554 fail in T201,202,205,206

11 20281P02009 ASHOK KUMAR 4+20 10+20 25+20 61+19 UFM+20 28+19 128 118 282 75 0 603 fail in T201,202,205

12 20281P02010 AVINASH KUMAR 16+20 4+19 7+19 43+19 33+20 13+19 116 116 283 76 0 591 fail in T201,202,203,206

13 20281P02011 BOBBY ANAND 39+19 15+20 39+20 48+20 43+20 5+20 189 119 284 76 0 591 fail in T202,206

14 20281P02012 CHANDAN KUMAR 0+19 0+20 0+19 29+20 0+20 0+19 29 117 275 77 0 498 fail in T201,202,203,205,206

15 20281P02013 DHANANJAY KUMAR 23+20 23+19 35+19 39+19 47+19 6+20 173 116 278 76 0 643 fail in T206

16 20281P02014 DILSHAD AHMAD 7+20 17+19 0+20 58+19 15+19 33+19 130 116 284 77 0 607 fail in T201,202,203,205

17 20281P02015 DIVESH 25+20 10+20 2+20 66+19 69+20 43+20 215 119 273 77 0 684 fail in T202,203

18 20281P02016 DIVYA TIWARI 23+20 5+20 22+20 14+20 38+20 18+20 120 120 283 78 0 601 fail in T202,204,206

19 20281P02017 DRASHYA CHOUDHARY 13+19 4+19 0+20 23+19 5+20 19+19 64 116 278 75 0 533 fail in T201,202,203,205,206

20 20281P02019 IRSHAD ALI 0+19 2+20 13+20 26+19 17+20 31+19 89 117 270 73 0 549 fail in T201,202,203,205

21 20281P02020 JAYA SAHU 4+18 0+18 54+18 58+18 5+18 31+18 152 108 230 66 0 556 fail in P201 T201,202,205

22 20281P02021 KM NILAM PATEL 31+20 16+19 18+20 51+20 39+19 33+20 188 118 286 73 0 665 fail in T202,203
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23 20281P02022 KM PRITI YADAV 41+20 26+20 17+20 38+20 43+20 32+20 97 120 286 75 0 678 fail in T203

24 20281P02023 LAVKUSH 49 +20 32+20 10+20 32+20 39+20 47+19 209 119 284 75 0 687 fail in 203T

25 20281P02024 MD FAIZUL HAQUE 6+18 0+18 0+18 12+18 18+18 26+18 62 108 220 64 0 454 fail in p201,T201,202,203,205,206

26 20281P02025 MD MEHARBAN 19+19 0+19 0+19 1+19 27+20 13+19 60 116 284 75 0 535 fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

27 20281P02026 MD MOJAHID 0+19 19+19 6+19 51+20 10+20 19+19 105 116 290 72 0 583 fail in T201,202,203,205,206

28 20281P02027 MD MUMTAZ 4+19 13+19 22+19 12+20 25+19 18+20 111 116 283 75 0 585 fail in T201,,204,206

29 20281P02028 MITHILESH KUMAR 24+19 25+19 19+19 19+20 18+19 24+20 129 117 72 76 0 394 fail in p202,p203,p204,T203,T205,T206

30 20281P02029 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH 28+19 0+20 3+20 33+19 38+19 4+20 106 117 287 74 0 584 fail in  203,204,205

31 20281P02030 MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN 0+18 0+18 0+18 14+18 0+18 4+18 18 108 233 65 0 424 fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

32 20281P02031 MOHD AZEEM 28+20 25+19 28+19 0+19 53+20 34+19 168 116 282 74 0 640 fail in 206

33 20281P02032 MOHIT YADAV 25+20 27+19 0+20 26+19 4+20 19+20 101 118 284 74 0 577 fail in T203,205,206

34 20281P02033 MUKESH KUMAR 1+20 2+19 0+20 3+20 14+20 16+19 36 118 287 76 0 517 fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

35 20281P02034 MUKESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 18+18 3+18 33+18 34+18 48+18 19+18 155 108 237 68 0 568 fail in  P201,T201,202,204

36 20281P02035 PARDESI 10+20 0+20 0+19 32+20 7+19 56+20 99 48 283 74 0 574 fail in T201,202,203,205

37 20281P02036 PRADEEP SAHANI 19+19 35+20 0+20 14+20 17+20 2+20 87 119 290 75 0 571 fail in T201,203,204,205,206

38 20281P02037 PRAVEEN KUMAR 27+19 12+20 32+20 25+20 4+20 16+20 116 119 291 75 0 601 fail in T,202,204,205

39 20281P02038 PREM KUMAR GUPTA 0+18 0+18 0+18 10+18 5+18 0+18 15 108 236 65 0 424 F-P201,T201,202,203,204,205,206

40 20281P02040 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 0+20 0+20 13+19 24+19 16+19 1+19 54 116 287 72 0 529 fail in T201,202,203,204,205

41 20281P02041 RAJU KUMAR 0+18 2+18 0+18 0+18 18+18 41+18 61 108 233 67 0 469 Fail in P201,T201,202,203,205,206

42 20281P02042 RAM ASHISH 29+19 10+19 1+19 22+20 16+19 23+20 101 116 289 75 0 581 fail in T202,203,205

43 20281P02043 RAM MILAN 29+20 27+19 19+20 27+20 44+20 30+20 176 119 287 73 0 655 fail in 203

44 20281P02044 RAM PRASAD 1+19 2+20 1+20 4+19 52+20 48+20 115 118 277 76 0 586 fail in T201,202,203,206

45 20281P02045 RAVINDRA KUMAR BHARTI 27+19 9+19 0+20 54+19 23+20 62+19 175 116 279 75 0 645 fail in 202,203

46 20281P02046 RITURAJ KUMAR 6+19 1+20 10+20 30+20 34+19 57+19 138 47 279 74 0 608 fail in T201,202,203

47 20281P02047 SALAMUDDIN 15+18 0+18 15+18 2+18 23+18 14+18 69 108 236 66 0 479 Fail in P201,T201,202,203,204,206
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48 20281P02048 SANJU AHIRWAR 20+20 0+19 0+19 50+20 23+20 28+19 121 117 284 74 0 596 fail in T202,203

49 20281P02049 SATISH KUMAR CHAUHAN 0+19 0+20 0+19 0+20 33+20 6+20 39 118 282 74 0 513 Fail in T201,202,203,204,206

50 20281P02050 SHAHBAZ SHAIKH 27+19 44+20 11+20 45+19 30+19 15+19 172 116 286 73 0 647 fail in T203,206

51 20281P02051
SHAIKH FARHAN SHAIKH 
SATTAR 1+20 0+20 1+20 2+19 6+19 A+19 10 117 280 73 0 480 Fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

52 20281P02052 SHIRIN MASIH A+20 A+19 A+20 A+19 A+20 A+20 0 118 0 75 0 193 Fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

53 20281P02053 SRIKANT 8+20 0+20 38+19 26+20 25+20 15+19 112 118 282 75 0 587 Fail in T201,202,206

54 20281P02054 SULTAN MOHAMMAD 8+20 9+20 6+20 21+19 30+19 7+20 81 118 286 74 0 559 Fail in T201,202,203,206

55 20281P02055 SURESH KUMAR YADAV 0+18 18+18 0+18 33+18 31+18 29+18 111 108 232 67 0 518 Fail in P201,T201,202,203

56 20281P02056 SUSHEEL KUMAR YADAV 24+19 19+19 14+19 31+19 17+20 35+20 140 116 286 74 0 616 fail in T202,203,205

57 20281P02057 UJJAWAL SARKAR 11+19 0+19 0+20 19+20 17+20 12+20 59 118 275 75 0 527 Fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

58 20281P02058 VIKASH GUPTA 7+20 29+20 24+20 21+20 19+20 17+20 117 120 284 76 0 597 Fail in T201,205,206

59 20281P02059 VISHAL ARYA 14+18 25+18 0+18 46+18 15+18 16+18 116 108 238 66 0 528 Fail in P201,T201,203,205,206

60 20281P02060 VISHWAKARMA KUMAR 1+20 16+19 12+20 29+19 6+19 29+19 79 117 142 74 0 412 Fail in P201,202,T201,202,203,205,206

SUBJECT CODE TOTAL 201 [T] 202 [T] 203 [T] 204 [T] 205 [T] 206 [T]

TOTAL 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

NOT APPEARED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

APPEARED 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

FAIL 60 41 55 47 20 33 37

PASS 0 19 5 13 40 27 23
PASS% 0.0 31.7 8.3 21.7 66.7 45.0 38.33

Sub Code Total Fail Pass % Result

Ms.Richa Verma 201 [T] 59 39 20 33.9
Mr.Ramsaneh Raghuwanshi 202 [T] 59 47 12 20.3
Mr. Nazim 203 [T] 59 47 12 20.3
Mr. Sunil Kumar Diwakar 204 [T] 59 23 36 61.0
Ms. Bharti Bairagi 205 [T] 59 32 27 45.8
Mrs. Meenakshi Panchal                                                                                 206 [T] 59 37 22 37.3

Faculty Wise Result
Name of Faculty
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S. No Enrolment No. Student Name Result Dec. %

1 19281P02036 PARMESHWAR LAL JAYSWAL fail in T201,202,203,204,206

2 19281P02056 TAMANNA PRAWEEN fail in T202,203,205

3 20281P02001 ABHISHEK KUMAR

4 20281P02002 ALOK DIXIT fail in T201,203,204

5 20281P02003 AMIT KUMAR
fail in P201 

T201,202,203,204,205,206

6 20281P02004 ANAND KUMAR fail in P203 P204,T201,202,203,205

7 20281P02005 ANIL CHIDAR fail in T201,202,203,206

8 20281P02006 ANIL KUMAR fail in T201,202,204,206

9 20281P02007 ANKIT KUMAR fail in T201,202,203,204,206

10 20281P02008 ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA fail in T201,202,205,206

11 20281P02009 ASHOK KUMAR

12 20281P02010 AVINASH KUMAR fail in T201,202,203,206

13 20281P02011 BOBBY ANAND fail in T202,206

14 20281P02012 CHANDAN KUMAR fail in T201,202,203,205,206

15 20281P02013 DHANANJAY KUMAR fail in T206

16 20281P02014 DILSHAD AHMAD fail in T201,202,203,205

17 20281P02015 DIVESH fail in T202,203

18 20281P02016 DIVYA TIWARI fail in T202,204,206

19 20281P02017 DRASHYA CHOUDHARY fail in T201,202,203,205,206

20 20281P02019 IRSHAD ALI fail in T201,202,203,205

21 20281P02020 JAYA SAHU fail in P201 T201,202,205

22 20281P02021 KM NILAM PATEL

23 20281P02022 KM PRITI YADAV

24 20281P02023 LAVKUSH fail in 203T

25 20281P02024 MD FAIZUL HAQUE fail in p201,T201,202,203,205,206

26 20281P02025 MD MEHARBAN fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

27 20281P02026 MD MOJAHID fail in T201,202,203,205,206

28 20281P02027 MD MUMTAZ fail in T201,,204,206

29 20281P02028 MITHILESH KUMAR
fail in 

p202,p203,p204,T203,T205,T206

30 20281P02029 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH fail in  203,204,205

31 20281P02030 MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

32 20281P02031 MOHD AZEEM fail in 206

33 20281P02032 MOHIT YADAV

34 20281P02033 MUKESH KUMAR fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

CORPORATE INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, BHOPAL (281)
Result Analysis, RGPV Exam Aug 2021-June 2022
BRANCH: D.PHARMACY,    II Year (BATCH 2020-22)



S. No Enrolment No. Student Name Result Dec. %

35 20281P02034 MUKESH KUMAR CHAUHAN fail in  P201,T201,202,204

36 20281P02035 PARDESI fail in T201,202,203,205

37 20281P02036 PRADEEP SAHANI fail in T201,203,204,205,206

38 20281P02037 PRAVEEN KUMAR fail in T,202,204,205

39 20281P02038 PREM KUMAR GUPTA F-P201,T201,202,203,204,205,206

40 20281P02040 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH fail in T201,202,203,204,205

41 20281P02041 RAJU KUMAR Fail in P201,T201,202,203,205,206

42 20281P02042 RAM ASHISH fail in T202,203,205

43 20281P02043 RAM MILAN fail in 203

44 20281P02044 RAM PRASAD fail in T201,202,203,206

45 20281P02045 RAVINDRA KUMAR BHARTI fail in 202,203

46 20281P02046 RITURAJ KUMAR fail in T201,202,203

47 20281P02047 SALAMUDDIN Fail in P201,T201,202,203,204,206

48 20281P02048 SANJU AHIRWAR fail in T202,203

49 20281P02049 SATISH KUMAR CHAUHAN Fail in T201,202,203,204,206

50 20281P02050 SHAHBAZ SHAIKH fail in T203,206

51 20281P02051
SHAIKH FARHAN SHAIKH 
SATTAR Fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

52 20281P02052 SHIRIN MASIH Fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

53 20281P02053 SRIKANT Fail in T201,202,206

54 20281P02054 SULTAN MOHAMMAD Fail in T201,202,203,206

55 20281P02055 SURESH KUMAR YADAV Fail in P201,T201,202,203

56 20281P02056 SUSHEEL KUMAR YADAV fail in T202,203,205

57 20281P02057 UJJAWAL SARKAR Fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

58 20281P02058 VIKASH GUPTA Fail in T201,205,206

59 20281P02059 VISHAL ARYA Fail in P201,T201,203,205,206

60 20281P02060 VISHWAKARMA KUMAR
Fail in 

P201,202,T201,202,203,205,206
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S. No Enrolment No. Student Name 201 [T] 202 [T] 203 [T] 204 [T] 205 [T] 206 [T] Result Dec.

1 19281P02036
PARMESHWAR LAL 
JAYSWAL 6+19 16+19 3+19 5+19 57+19 0+19 fail in T201,202,203,204,206

2 19281P02056 TAMANNA PRAWEEN 21+20 8+19 0+20 36+19 16+19 28+19 fail in T202,203,205

3 20281P02001 ABHISHEK KUMAR 3+20 29+20 1+19 34+20 10+20 12+19 fail in T201,203,205,206

4 20281P02002 ALOK DIXIT 18+20 22+20 1+19 12+20 35+20 34+20 fail in T201,203,204

5 20281P02003 AMIT KUMAR 10+18 0+18 1+18 0+18 1+18 13+18 fail in P201 T201,202,203,204,205,206

6 20281P02004 ANAND KUMAR 3+20 0+19 0+20 26+20 0+20 27+19 fail in P203 P204,T201,202,203,205

7 20281P02005 ANIL CHIDAR 0+20 4+20 0+20 41+19 35+20 12+19 fail in T201,202,203,206

8 20281P02006 ANIL KUMAR 0+20 0+20 27+20 0+19 28+19 1+20 fail in T201,202,204,206

9 20281P02007 ANKIT KUMAR 2+19 1+19 0+19 0+19 58+19 8+19 fail in T201,202,203,204,206

10 20281P02008
ARVIND KUMAR 
MISHRA 1+20 6+19 23+19 23+20 12+19 20+19 fail in T201,202,205,206

11 20281P02009 ASHOK KUMAR 4+20 10+20 25+20 61+19 UFM+20 28+19 fail in T201,202,205

12 20281P02010 AVINASH KUMAR 16+20 4+19 7+19 43+19 33+20 13+19 fail in T201,202,203,206

13 20281P02011 BOBBY ANAND 39+19 15+20 39+20 48+20 43+20 5+20 fail in T202,206

14 20281P02012 CHANDAN KUMAR 0+19 0+20 0+19 29+20 0+20 0+19 fail in T201,202,203,205,206

15 20281P02013 DHANANJAY KUMAR 23+20 23+19 35+19 39+19 47+19 6+20 fail in T206

16 20281P02014 DILSHAD AHMAD 7+20 17+19 0+20 58+19 15+19 33+19 fail in T201,202,203,205

17 20281P02015 DIVESH 25+20 10+20 2+20 66+19 69+20 43+20 fail in T202,203

18 20281P02016 DIVYA TIWARI 23+20 5+20 22+20 14+20 38+20 18+20 fail in T202,204,206

19 20281P02017 DRASHYA CHOUDHARY 13+19 4+19 0+20 23+19 5+20 19+19 fail in T201,202,203,205,206

20 20281P02019 IRSHAD ALI 0+19 2+20 13+20 26+19 17+20 31+19 fail in T201,202,203,205

21 20281P02020 JAYA SAHU 4+18 0+18 54+18 58+18 5+18 31+18 fail in P201 T201,202,205

22 20281P02021 KM NILAM PATEL 31+20 16+19 18+20 51+20 39+19 33+20 fail in T202,203

23 20281P02022 KM PRITI YADAV 41+20 26+20 17+20 38+20 43+20 32+20 fail in T203

24 20281P02023 LAVKUSH 49 +20 32+20 10+20 32+20 39+20 47+19 fail in 203T

25 20281P02024 MD FAIZUL HAQUE 6+18 0+18 0+18 12+18 18+18 26+18 fail in p201,T201,202,203,205,206

26 20281P02025 MD MEHARBAN 19+19 0+19 0+19 1+19 27+20 13+19 fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

27 20281P02026 MD MOJAHID 0+19 19+19 6+19 51+20 10+20 19+19 fail in T201,202,203,205,206

28 20281P02027 MD MUMTAZ 4+19 13+19 22+19 12+20 25+19 18+20 fail in T201,,204,206

29 20281P02028 MITHILESH KUMAR 24+19 25+19 19+19 19+20 18+19 24+20 fail in p202,p203,p204,T203,T205,T206

30 20281P02029
MOHAMMAD 
ABDULLAH 28+19 0+20 3+20 33+19 38+19 4+20 Fail in T-202,T-203,T-204

31 20281P02030
MOHAMMAD SHAHID 
KHAN 0+18 0+18 0+18 14+18 0+18 4+18 Fail in P-201,T-201,T-202,T-203,T-

204,T-205,T-206

32 20281P02031 MOHD AZEEM 28+20 25+19 28+19 0+19 53+20 34+19 fail in 206

33 20281P02032 MOHIT YADAV 25+20 27+19 0+20 26+19 4+20 19+20 fail in T203,205,206

34 20281P02033 MUKESH KUMAR 1+20 2+19 0+20 3+20 14+20 16+19 fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206
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35 20281P02034
MUKESH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 18+18 3+18 33+18 34+18 48+18 19+18 fail in  P201,T201,202,204

36 20281P02035 PARDESI 10+20 0+20 0+19 32+20 7+19 56+20 fail in T201,202,203,205

37 20281P02036 PRADEEP SAHANI 19+19 35+20 0+20 14+20 17+20 2+20 fail in T201,203,204,205,206

38 20281P02037 PRAVEEN KUMAR 27+19 12+20 32+20 25+20 4+20 16+20 fail in T,202,204,205

39 20281P02038 PREM KUMAR GUPTA 0+18 0+18 0+18 10+18 5+18 0+18 F-P201,T201,202,203,204,205,206

40 20281P02040 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 0+20 0+20 13+19 24+19 16+19 1+19 fail in T201,202,203,204,205

41 20281P02041 RAJU KUMAR 0+18 2+18 0+18 0+18 18+18 41+18 Fail in P201,T201,202,203,205,206

42 20281P02042 RAM ASHISH 29+19 10+19 1+19 22+20 16+19 23+20 fail in T202,203,205

43 20281P02043 RAM MILAN 29+20 27+19 19+20 27+20 44+20 30+20 fail in 203

44 20281P02044 RAM PRASAD 1+19 2+20 1+20 4+19 52+20 48+20 fail in T201,202,203,206

45 20281P02045
RAVINDRA KUMAR 
BHARTI 27+19 9+19 0+20 54+19 23+20 62+19 fail in 202,203

46 20281P02046 RITURAJ KUMAR 6+19 1+20 10+20 30+20 34+19 57+19 fail in T201,202,203

47 20281P02047 SALAMUDDIN 15+18 0+18 15+18 2+18 23+18 14+18 Fail in P201,T201,202,203,204,206

48 20281P02048 SANJU AHIRWAR 20+20 0+19 0+19 50+20 23+20 28+19 fail in T202,203

49 20281P02049
SATISH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 0+19 0+20 0+19 0+20 33+20 6+20 Fail in T201,202,203,204,206

50 20281P02050 SHAHBAZ SHAIKH 27+19 44+20 11+20 45+19 30+19 15+19 fail in T203,206

51 20281P02051
SHAIKH FARHAN 
SHAIKH SATTAR 1+20 0+20 1+20 2+19 6+19 A+19 Fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

52 20281P02052 SHIRIN MASIH A+20 A+19 A+20 A+20 A+20 A+19 Fail in P-201,P-202,P-203,P-204,T-
201,T-202,T-203,T-204,T-205,T-206

53 20281P02053 SRIKANT 8+20 0+20 38+19 26+20 25+20 15+19 Fail in T201,202,206

54 20281P02054 SULTAN MOHAMMAD 8+20 9+20 6+20 21+19 30+19 7+20 Fail in T201,202,203,206

55 20281P02055 SURESH KUMAR YADAV 0+18 18+18 0+18 33+18 31+18 29+18 Fail in P201,T201,202,203

56 20281P02056
SUSHEEL KUMAR 
YADAV 24+19 19+19 14+19 31+19 17+20 35+20 fail in T202,203,205

57 20281P02057 UJJAWAL SARKAR 11+19 0+19 0+20 19+20 17+20 12+20 Fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

58 20281P02058 VIKASH GUPTA 7+20 29+20 24+20 21+20 19+20 17+20 Fail in T201,205,206

59 20281P02059 VISHAL ARYA 14+18 25+18 0+18 46+18 15+18 16+18 Fail in P201,T201,203,205,206

60 20281P02060 VISHWAKARMA KUMAR 1+20 16+19 12+20 29+19 6+19 29+19 Fail in P201,202,T201,202,203,205,206

SUBJECT CODE 201 [T] 202 [T] 203 [T] 204 [T] 205 [T] 206 [T]

TOTAL 60 60 60 60 60 60

NOT APPEARED 1 1 1 1 1 1

APPEARED 59 59 59 59 59 59

FAIL 39 47 47 23 32 37

PASS 20 12 12 36 27 22

PASS% 33.9 20.3 20.3 61.0 45.8 37.3

 

Faculty Wise Result
Name of Faculty

Ms.Richa Verma

Mr.Ramsaneh Raghuwanshi

Mr. Nazim



S. No Enrolment No. Student Name 201 [T] 202 [T] 203 [T] 204 [T] 205 [T] 206 [T] Result Dec.

Mrs. Meenakshi Panchal                                                                                 

Mr. Sunil Kumar Diwakar 

Ms. Bharti Bairagi



CORPORATE INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, BHOPAL (281)

S. No Student Name Result Dec.
1 PARMESHWAR LAL JAYSWAL fail in T201,202,203,204,206
2 TAMANNA PRAWEEN fail in T202,203,205
3 ABHISHEK KUMAR fail in T201,203,205,206
4 ALOK DIXIT fail in T201,203,204
5 AMIT KUMAR fail in P201 T201,202,203,204,205,206
6 ANAND KUMAR fail in P203 P204,T201,202,203,205
7 ANIL CHIDAR fail in T201,202,203,206
8 ANIL KUMAR fail in T201,202,204,206
9 ANKIT KUMAR fail in T201,202,203,204,206
10 ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA fail in T201,202,205,206
11 ASHOK KUMAR fail in T201,202,205
12 AVINASH KUMAR fail in T201,202,203,206
13 BOBBY ANAND fail in T202,206
14 CHANDAN KUMAR fail in T201,202,203,205,206
15 DHANANJAY KUMAR fail in T206
16 DILSHAD AHMAD fail in T201,202,203,205
17 DIVESH fail in T202,203
18 DIVYA TIWARI fail in T202,204,206
19 DRASHYA CHOUDHARY fail in T201,202,203,205,206
20 IRSHAD ALI fail in T201,202,203,205
21 JAYA SAHU fail in P201 T201,202,205
22 KM NILAM PATEL fail in T202,203
23 KM PRITI YADAV fail in T203
24 LAVKUSH fail in 203T
25 MD FAIZUL HAQUE fail in p201,T201,202,203,205,206
26 MD MEHARBAN fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206
27 MD MOJAHID fail in T201,202,203,205,206
28 MD MUMTAZ fail in T201,,204,206
29 MITHILESH KUMAR fail in p202,p203,p204,T203,T205,T206
30 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH Fail in T-202,T-203,T-204
31 MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN Fail in P-201,T-201,T-202,T-203,T-

204,T-205,T-206
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32 MOHD AZEEM fail in 206
33 MOHIT YADAV fail in T203,205,206
34 MUKESH KUMAR fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206
35 MUKESH KUMAR CHAUHAN fail in  P201,T201,202,204
36 PARDESI fail in T201,202,203,205
37 PRADEEP SAHANI fail in T201,203,204,205,206
38 PRAVEEN KUMAR fail in T,202,204,205
39 PREM KUMAR GUPTA F-P201,T201,202,203,204,205,206
40 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH fail in T201,202,203,204,205
41 RAJU KUMAR Fail in P201,T201,202,203,205,206
42 RAM ASHISH fail in T202,203,205
43 RAM MILAN fail in 203
44 RAM PRASAD fail in T201,202,203,206
45 RAVINDRA KUMAR BHARTI fail in 202,203
46 RITURAJ KUMAR fail in T201,202,203
47 SALAMUDDIN Fail in P201,T201,202,203,204,206
48 SANJU AHIRWAR fail in T202,203
49 SATISH KUMAR CHAUHAN Fail in T201,202,203,204,206
50 SHAHBAZ SHAIKH fail in T203,206
51

SHAIKH FARHAN SHAIKH 
SATTAR Fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206

52 SHIRIN MASIH Fail in P-201,P-202,P-203,P-204,T-
201,T-202,T-203,T-204,T-205,T-206

53 SRIKANT Fail in T201,202,206
54 SULTAN MOHAMMAD Fail in T201,202,203,206
55 SURESH KUMAR YADAV Fail in P201,T201,202,203
56 SUSHEEL KUMAR YADAV fail in T202,203,205
57 UJJAWAL SARKAR Fail in T201,202,203,204,205,206
58 VIKASH GUPTA Fail in T201,205,206
59 VISHAL ARYA Fail in P201,T201,203,205,206
60 VISHWAKARMA KUMAR Fail in P201,202,T201,202,203,205,206



SUBJECT CODE 206 [T]

TOTAL 60
FAIL 60
PASS 60
PASS% 60
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